I

Q) 3WF-26 (4)

i K g % HE | Fo 7 % WE |5 ik % WE s K7 % HE i ik % HE
I GB/T6177.1-M5 8% Nut 5 | 36| 3wF-26.7-6 EA plate 1| 60 |GB/T97.1-8 48 Plain washer 1705 |3wWF-3201 RS Strainer 71135 |3wF-319-5 AERF cp 4
J |\ GB/T 96.2-6 #8 Plain washer 5 | J7 |6B/T 845-ST4.2x13| 8 Screw 3 | 61 3wWF-26.92 WRAG  Fan T\ ws |IwF-262-1 Wi Fuel tank | 1 |136 |SG79-10X2 %  Water tube 0.65m
4| 3WF-26.10-1 WNE  Frame / 38 | 3wF-269-1 AHRE  Net cover T 162 |3IWF-26A7 kst support component | 2 | 107 | 1E4OFC -2 WREHE  Gasket 7137 |3WF-3.19.1 F44 cock assem 7
5 | 3wF-2646 WEHAS  Rubber column) 3 39 | 3WF-264-3 RkEREate body gasket| 1| 77 | GB/T §18-M5x35 | ¥4 Bolf 10 | 108 |IELOFC.TT WHES  Strainer 7 |7138 |SG79-10x2 # Warer tube 0.65m
6 68/T9074.4 -M5x20 | B4TAEH  Bolt 2 |40 | SWF-3-9 S48 washer 7|73 |WF-2693 HWEERA  Worm case | 1| 109 |SG79-8X2 & Water tube 0.4m | 139 |ZB4-5-02 AHE  Hose 7
7 | 3WF-2.6B.4 EXRAE  support |7 41 | 3WF-266-1 THE pipe 1| 74 ossrsus-stiexazrn| B Screw 4| 110 |3WF-317.1-3 GEEEHE  Gasketr | 1 | 141 |3WF-264.4.1 JEkFEME  Clamp 1
8 | 3wF-3-18 w4 (ink washer|2 42 | 3WF-3-8 % lid 1|75 | 3wF-3-19 W§#E (ylinder cover | 7 | 111 |3WF-3.17.1-1 #59%  Air valve T | 145 |3WF-264.1 #XEE  connector 7
9 | 3wF-26B-2 KT Clp 5 43 |GB/T 845-574.2X13| BT Screw 3 | 76 |GB/T 96.2-8 #8 Plain washer 2 | 112 |3WF-317.1-2 4% Spray tankcap | 1 |146 |IWF-264-7 k%€ pipe 7
10 | 3wF-268 BeHE Pad 7| 44 | 3WF-36-3 W4 pin 1| 77 |GB/T6170-M8 | B Nut 2 | 114 |3WF18-9.03 WHEAS Fuel fank cap | 1 |us.me| IWF-2.6 gah 7
17| EB-41516-2 fi# Pull loop 2 45 | 3WF-36-2 BRER rubber plate 1 | 80 |GB/T5783-M8X75 | ##  Bolr 2 | 715 \IELOFC.1-4 BRNE  Inner cap 1 |147 | GB8IE-M5X25 B4 Bolr 2
13 | SWFI8-3-05-04 | Bdl  Belf 7 46 | WF-36-1 Bk slide 1 | 82 |3wF-264-1 k5 clamp 2 | 116 |IFLOF-3A.3-3 X Filter lid 7 |148 | WF-264-8 REL  handle !
15 | 3WF-326.3 EWHF  spanner 7 47 | 3WF-36-4 Y#® support arm 1| 84 |GB/T 9074.4-M5X35| 4444  Bolt 4o\ 117 IEGLOFC -3 ®IEAZE  rubber lid 7 |749 | ZB4-5-4-01 FeEf% Camp 1
16 | 3WF-326-14 fifaiF diasassembly |1 | 46 | GB/T §96-+ #B ring 1|85 |IWF-37-2 SWER dusting plate | 1 | 718 |3WF-26A1-1 | %% (261) Spray fank | 1 |150 |IWF-2.6.4.3 ik Nozzle !
723 | 3WF-26.72 WIRYEA hrottle rog ] 86 |3wWF-320-1 Wigg  fube 717119 |3WF-26A.7-4 4#T% Spray tank cap| 1 | 163 | IF40F-3A.3-4 BB E outside cover |
24 | 3WF-26A.112  |&&34%  link frame|] | 50 | 3wF-3-21 #x plug 7| 87 |3WF-264.1-2 Thik  plate 7| 120 |3WF-26A.1-3 BETEE#E  Gasket | 1 |65 |IE4OF-34.3-3 W& Filter !
75 | GB/T 9074 4-M5X 16| B5TAA"  Bolt ) 571 | 3WF-3-22 B%% rocker shaft 1189 |3WF-320-2 wZ2K misting plare 17| 121 |3WF-264-4 B pipe 1 |766 | TE4OF-3A.3-1 RUBNE inside cover 1
76 | WF-26.3 WNEBH hrottle cable |1 52 | GB/T1235-14x3 | OMEHE O-ring 1190 |WF-37-1 W E it Bsealing washer| 1 | 122 |3WF-264-6 [AE pipe 1 |168 | 163+166+165 RIEBAS 1
29 | 3wWF-3-5 # Handle 2 | 53 | GB/T 119-B6X55 | # pin 1| 92 | GB/818- M5X25 | 4T Bolf 2 | 123 | 3WF-26.4-73 e pipe 1770 | 3WF-264.31 Ik Nozzle !
30 | WF-264.711-2 | #8%  Graduaor |7 54 | GB/T 896-9 8 ring 1|93 |WF-264-1 AAEX  Clamp 1| 124 |3WF-264-5 yag  plpe 1
37 | wF-2671 WIBYTREdust rod |1 55 | 3WF-26.6.1 Wk shutter 1| 94 |3WF-317-1 %%  Spray fank 7| 129 |3WF-3195 25 KR4 Clamp 7
37 | 3WF-3-15 EXE connector 7 56 | 3WF-26.6 W at shutter case | 1| 94 | IWF-3.17-14 Bf(20L) Spray fank| 7\ 130 | 3WF-317.2-7 HATERAB sealing wwasher | 7
33 |GB/T 6170-M5  |B& Nut T |57 | 3WF-269.1 F¥RAs  Worm case| 1| 95 |BG415-8 wELF  ip 2 | 131 | 3WF-3.202-2 #E  link pipe 7
34 | 3WF-26.7-7 I pulling rod |7 lasans 3WF-26.9 AARH,  engine assembly | 1| 97 |GB/T818-M5X35 | &4 Bolt 2 | 133 |3WF-317.2-1 G%T%  Ud 7
35 | IWF-26A-2 s Sput pin ! 58 |GB/T70.1-M8x35-12.9 % bolt 2 |98 |SG79-8x2 & Water tube 0.3m| 134 |3WF-320.2-1 $€RE connectorlid | 1

A

123

124



user
Sticky Note
desenul nu corespunde exact cu realitate


